
13515 Barrett Parkway Dr. #100 St. Louis, MO 63021-5870 anchorpac.com 800.467.3900

Holiday Schedule
2025

New Year’s Day Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025

Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025

Labor Day Monday, Sept. 1, 2025

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, Nov. 27, 2025

Thanksgiving Day After Friday, Nov. 28, 2025

Christmas Eve Friday, Dec. 26, 2025

Christmas Day Thursday, Dec. 25, 2025

2024

New Year’s Day Monday, Jan. 1, 2024

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024

Labor Day Monday, Sept. 2, 2024

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, Nov. 28, 2024

Thanksgiving Day After Friday, Nov. 29, 2024

Christmas Eve Tuesday, Dec. 24, 2024

Christmas Day Wednesday, Dec. 25, 2024

 

Please allow an additional 48 hours for shipping during the holidays.

https://www.anchorpackaging.com/holiday-schedule/

